Power Series | DH-PFM376
    DH-PFM376
    Solar module bracket
Features
 Q235 angle steel, stable and reliable structure
 Hot-dip galvanized surface treatment, good anti-corrosion effect
Power Series | DH-PFM376

M10x60 screw *8
Steel Cannoli Form *4
Order Information
Product  Part Number Description
Solar Module Bracket
DH-PFM376-A For 6 pcs solar module
DH-PFM376-B For 4 pcs solar module
DH-PFM376-C For 2 pcs solar module
Power Series | DH-PFM376
 Installation
Step 1
Step 2